
IHSAA Week NIC GIRLS Soccer Schedule###

# 5 1st Practice: Mon Aug 3, 2015

# 7 1st Contest: Mon Aug 17, 2015

# 8  NIC - 1  Monday, Aug 24 NIC - 2  Wednesday, Aug 26, 2015

Glenn 5-1 over Riley Glenn 3-1 over Bremen

Clay 3-1 over Mishawaka Elk. Central 3-0 over Clay

Bremen 4-0 over Washington St. Joseph 9-0 over Riley on Aug 27

Adams 5-4 ot over Elk. Central Penn 9-0 over Mishawaka

Penn 4-0 over Marian Marian 2-1 over Washington

St. Joseph - BYE Adams - BYE

# 9 NIC - 3  Tuesday, Sep 1, 2015 NIC - 4  Thursday, Sep 3, 2015

Elk. Central 6-2 over Glenn St. Joseph 5-0 over Glenn

St. Joseph 9-0 over Bremen Penn 7-0 over Elk. Central

Penn 9-0 over Clay Marian 7-1 over Bremen

Marian 7-1 over Riley Adams 8-0 over Riley

Adams 7-0 over Washington Washington 2-1 over Mishawaka

Mishawaka - BYE Clay - BYE

# 10 LABOR DAY - Monday, Sep 7 NIC - 6  Wednesday, Sep 9, 2015

Marian 2-0 over Glenn

Moved to end of season - Oct 1 St. Joseph 9-1 over Adams

Elk. Central 5-4 ot over  Washington

Bremen 4-1 over Mishawaka

Clay 6-0 over Riley

Penn - BYE

# 11 NIC - 7  Tuesday, Sep 15, 2015 NIC - 8  Thursday, Sep 17, 2015

Marian @ Adams Adams @ Glenn

Washington @ Penn Mishawaka @ Marian

St. Joseph @ Mishawaka Penn @ Riley

Riley @ Elk. central Clay @ St. Joseph

Bremen @ Clay Elk. Central @ Bremen

Glenn - BYE Washington - BYE

# 12 NIC - 9  Monday, Sep 21,2015 NIC - 10 Wednesday, Sep 23, 2015 

Glenn @ Washington Glenn @ Mishawaka

Adams @ Mishawaka Washington @ Riley

Marian @ Clay Clay @ Adams

Bremen @ Penn Elk. Central @ Marian

St. Joseph @ Elk. Central St. Joseph @ Penn



Riley - BYE Bremen - BYE



# 13 NIC - 11  Tuesday, Sep 29, 2015

Clay @ Glenn

Riley @ Bremen NIC - 5  Thursday, Oct 1, 2105 from Labor Day

Mishawaka @ Elk. Central Penn @ Glenn

Washington @ St. Joseph St. Joseph @ Marian

Penn @ Adams Bremen @ Adams

Marian - BYE Washington  @ Clay

Riley @ Mishawaka

Elk. Central - BYE

# 14 Thursday, Oc 8, 2015

Boys Sectional Week

Girls' Sectional Week Saturday, Oct 10, 2105

# 15 Tuesday, Oct 13, 2015

Girls' Regional Week Saturday, Oct 17, 2015

Boys Regional Week

# 16 Wednesday, Oct 21

# 16 Sat, Oct 24

# 17 Sat  Oct 31, 2015 G /B Semi-States

G / B State Finals

NIC Girls' Soccer Standings to date Sep 11

NIC

Penn 4-0

Saint Joseph 4-0 Overall

Marian 4-1 5-0-2

Adams 3-1 6-2

Elkhart Central 3-2 7-4

Clay 2-2 4-3-1

Glenn 2-3 3-2-1

Bremen 2-3 4-3

Washington 1-4 3-3

Mishawaka 0-4

Riley 0-5

1-5







NIC - 5  Thursday, Oct 1, 2105 from Labor Day


